@ 204 Neuhaus - Reislingen - Stadtmitte - Fallersleben - Morse

Streikfahrplan

Neuhaus, Seerosenstral3e ab | — | 8.15| 9.45/11.45/16.45
Neuhaus, Seeteich — 8.18| 9.48/11.48/16.48
Neuhaus, Burg — 8.19| 9.49(11.49|16.49
Reislingen, Hauptstrae — | 8.22| 9.52]/11.52|16.52
Reislingen, Korntweete — 8.23| 9.53|11.53|16.53
Reislingen, Zum Wiesengarten — | 8.25| 9.55/11.55|16.55
Reislingen, Markuskirche — | 8.26] 9.56/11.56|16.56
ZollstralBe — | 8.29] 9.59/11.59|16.59
Gerta-Overbeck-Ring — | 8.30/10.00|12.00|17.00
Reislingen, Einkaufszentrum — 8.31/10.01{12.01{17.01
Fanny-Lewald-Ring — | 8.32|10.02|12.02|17.02
Nelly-Sachs-Stral3e — | 8.33/10.03]12.03|17.03
Von-Ebner-Eschenbach-Ring — | 8.34/10.04/12.04|17.04
Kathe-Paulus-Strale — | 8.35/10.05/12.05|17.05
Windberg — | 8.36/10.06/12.06|17.06
Am Schéaferbusch — | 8.37/10.07|12.07|17.07
Amselweg — | 8.38/10.08/12.08|17.08
Kiebitzweg — 8.39/10.09(12.09|17.09
Stadtwerke — 8.41/10.11|12.11|17.11
ZOB Bussteig 1 an | — | 8.43/10.13/12.13|17.13
ZOB Bussteig 1 ab | 5.32| 8.45/10.15/12.15/17.15
Imperial 5.34| 8.47/10.17|12.17({17.17
Kaufhof 5.35| 8.48/10.18/12.18/17.18
Kunstmuseum 5.37| 8.50{10.20/12.20|17.20
Heinrich-Heine-Stralle 5.38| 8.52|10.22|12.22|17.22
Kreuzkirche 5.39| 8.54/10.24/12.24|/17.24
Edhrenhorst an | 5.40| 8.55/10.25/12.25/17.25
Brandenburger Platz ab | 5.41| 8.56/10.26|12.26|17.26
Herrenwiese 5.42| 8.58/10.28/12.28|17.28
GrauhorststraRe 5.43| 9.00/10.30|/12.30({17.30
Briicke Sandkamp 5.44| 9.01/10.31|12.31({17.31
Fallersleben, TechnoForum 5.46| 9.03/10.33/12.33/17.33
Fallersleben, Mozartstraf3e 5.47| 9.04/10.34/12.34/17.34
Fallersleben, Franz-Schubert-Stral3e 5.48| 9.06|10.36|12.36/17.36
Fallersleben, Neues Feld 5.49| 9.07/10.37|12.37(17.37
Fallersleben, Franz-Liszt-StraRe 5.50| 9.08/10.38/12.38/17.38
Fallers., Friedrich-Mumme-StralRe 5.51| 9.09/10.39(12.39(17.39
Fallersleben, Dresdener Stral3e 5.52| 9.10(/10.40|12.40|17.40
Fallersleben, St.-Marien-Kirche 5.53| 9.11/10.41(12.41|17.41
Fallersleben, Kurzer Weg 5.54| 9.12|10.42|12.42|17.42
Fallersleben, Altes Brauhaus 5.55| 9.13/10.43]12.43/17.43
Fallersleben, Karl-Heise-Stral3e 5.57| 9.15/10.45/12.45/17.45
Ehmen, Brunsroder StralRe 6.00| 9.18/10.48|12.48|17.48
Ehmen, Kastanienallee 6.01| 9.19/10.49/12.49|17.49
Ehmen, Kreuzkamp 6.03| 9.21/10.51(12.51|17.51
Ehmen, Siebsberg 6.04| 9.22/10.52|12.52|17.52
Ehmen, WalkenriedstraRe 6.05| 9.23|10.53|12.53|17.53
Ehmen, Wilshoop 6.06| 9.24/10.54/12.54|17.54
Ehmen, Waldfrieden 6.07| 9.25/10.55/12.55|17.55
Ehmen, Kolonie 6.08| 9.26|10.56|12.56|17.56
Mérse, Hattorfer StralRe 6.09| 9.27|10.57|12.57|17.57
Morse 6.10| 9.28/10.58/12.58(17.58
Mdrse, im Dorfe an | 6.11] 9.29/10.59/12.59/17.59




@ 204 Morse - Fallersleben - Stadtmitte - Reislingen - Neuhaus

Streikfahrplan

Mérse, im Dorfe ab | 5.10| 6.36| 8.06|/10.06/11.06|13.06|18.36
Morse 5.11| 6.37| 8.07/10.07/11.07|13.07|18.37
Morse, Hattorfer StraRe 5.12| 6.38| 8.08/10.08/11.08|13.08|18.38
Ehmen, Kolonie 5.13| 6.39| 8.09/10.09|11.09|13.09|18.39
Ehmen, Waldfrieden 5.14| 6.40| 8.10/10.10/11.10|13.10/18.40
Ehmen, Wilshoop 5.15/ 6.41| 8.11/10.11/11.11|13.11/18.41
Ehmen, Walkenriedstrafle 5.16| 6.42| 8.12/10.12|11.12|13.12/18.42
Ehmen, Siebsberg 5.17| 6.43| 8.13/10.13/11.13/13.13/18.43
Ehmen, Kreuzkamp 5.18| 6.44| 8.14/10.14|/11.14|13.14|18.44
Ehmen, Kastanienallee 5.19| 6.46| 8.16/10.16/11.16/13.16|18.46
Ehmen, Brunsroder StralRe 5.20| 6.47| 8.17/10.17|11.17|13.17|18.47
Fallersleben, Karl-Heise-Stral3e 5.23| 6.50| 8.20/10.20|11.20{13.20|18.50
Fallersleben, Altes Brauhaus 5.25| 6.52| 8.22/10.2211.22|13.22|18.52
Fallersleben, Kurzer Weg 5.26| 6.53| 8.23/10.23/11.23|13.23)18.53
Fallersleben, St.-Marien-Kirche 5.27| 6.54| 8.24/10.24/11.24|13.24/18.54
Fallersleben, Dresdener Strafle 5.28| 6.55| 8.25/10.25/11.25|13.25| 18.55
Fallers., Friedrich-Mumme-Stra3e 5.29| 6.56| 8.26|10.26|11.26|13.26|18.56
Fallersleben, Franz-Liszt-StralRe 5.30| 6.57| 8.27/10.27|11.27|13.27|18.57
Fallersleben, Neues Feld 5.31| 6.58| 8.28/10.28/11.28|13.28|18.58
Fallersleben, Franz-Schubert-StraRe 5.32| 6.59| 8.29/10.29|11.29|13.29|18.59
Fallersleben, MozartstraRe 5.33| 7.01| 8.31/10.31|11.31|13.31|19.01
Fallersleben, TechnoForum 5.34| 7.02| 8.32/10.32/11.32|13.32/19.02
Briicke Sandkamp 5.36| 7.04| 8.34/10.34/11.34|13.34/19.04
GrauhorststraRe 5.37| 7.05| 8.35/10.35/11.35|13.35| 19.05
Herrenwiese 5.38| 7.06| 8.36|10.36/11.36|13.36|19.06
Brandenburger Platz 5.39| 7.08| 8.38/10.38]/11.38/13.38|19.08
Edhrenhorst an | 5.40| 7.09] 8.39/10.39/11.39/13.39/19.09
Kreuzkirche ab | 5.41| 7.10| 8.40/10.40/11.40|13.40|19.10
Pestalozzischule 5.42| 7.11| 8.41/10.41/11.41/13.41/19.11
CongressPark 5.43| 7.13| 8.43|10.43|11.43|13.43|19.13
Kunstmuseum 5.44| 7.15| 8.45/10.45/11.45|13.45|/19.15
Kaufhof 5.45/ 7.17| 8.47/10.47|11.47|13.47|19.17
Imperial 5.46| 7.18| 8.48/10.48/11.48]13.48/19.18
ZOB Bussteig 2 an | 5.48| 7.20| 8.50/10.50/11.50|13.50|19.20
ZOB Bussteig 2 ab 5.50| 7.22| 8.52/10.52|11.52|13.52|19.22
Stadtwerke 5,51 7.23| 8.53/10.53/11.53|13.53/19.23
VfL-Stadion 5.52| 7.24| 8.54/10.54/11.54|13.54/19.24
Kiebitzweg 5.53| 7.25| 8.55|10.55|11.55|13.55|19.25
Amselweg 5.54| 7.26| 8.56|10.56|11.56|13.56|19.26
Am Schéferbusch 5.55| 7.27| 8.57/10.57|11.57|13.57|19.27
Windberg 5.56| 7.28| 8.58/10.58/11.58|13.58)19.28
Kéthe-Paulus-StralRe 5.57| 7.29| 8.59/10.59/11.59|13.59/19.29
Von-Ebner-Eschenbach-Ring 5.58| 7.30| 9.00/11.00/12.00|14.00/19.30
Nelly-Sachs-Stral3e 559 7.31| 9.01/11.01/12.01|14.01|19.31
Fanny-Lewald-Ring 6.00| 7.32] 9.02/11.02|12.02|14.02|19.32
Reislingen, Einkaufszentrum 6.01| 7.33| 9.03/11.03|12.03|14.03|19.33
Gerta-Overbeck-Ring 6.02| 7.34| 9.04/11.04|12.04|14.04|/19.34
ZollstralBe 6.03| 7.35| 9.05/11.05/12.05|14.05|19.35
Reislingen, Markuskirche 6.05| 7.38| 9.08/11.08|12.08|14.08|19.38
Reislingen, Zum Wiesengarten 6.06| 7.39| 9.09|11.09/12.09|14.09|19.39
Reislingen, Korntweete 6.08| 7.41] 9.11/11.11/12.11/14.11/19.41
Reislingen, Hauptstralle 6.09| 7.43| 9.13/11.13/12.13|14.13/19.43
Neuhaus, Seerosenstralle 6.11| 7.46| 9.16/11.16/12.16|14.16|19.46
Neuhaus, Seeteich 6.14| 7.49| 9.19/11.19|12.19/14.19|19.49
Neuhaus, Burg an | 6.15 7.50, 9.20/11.20/12.20]14.20/19.50




	Linie 204
	Neuhaus - Reislingen - Stadtmitte - Fallersleben - Mörse
	Streikfahrplan

	Mörse - Fallersleben - Stadtmitte - Reislingen - Neuhaus
	Streikfahrplan


